Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Saturday
Orange/SM - 0800-0815
Qualifying started at 8:00:26

Asserballe 0,765 km

21-05-2016.08:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(87) Simon Tirsgaard
1 52.014 +3.544 8:08:40.040
2 49.990 +1.520 8:09:30.030
3 50.110 +1.640 8:10:20.140
4 49.238 +0.768 8:11:09.378
5 49.366 +0.896 8:11:58.744
6 48.470 8:12:47.214
7 49.672 +1.202 8:13:36.886
8 52.834 +4.364 8:14:29.720
9 49.800 +1.330 8:15:19.520
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 54.231 +2.932 8:07:15.763
2 52.950 +1.651 8:08:08.713
3 52.901 +1.602 8:09.01.614
4 52.507 +1.208 8:09:54.121
5 52.112 +0.813 8:10:46.233
6 51.299 8:11:37.532
7 54.345 +3.046 8:12:31.877
8 1:07.917 +16.618 8:13:39.794
9 51.524 +0.225 8:14:31.318
10 54.318 +3.019 8:15:25.636
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 21-05-2016 08:31:30

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



